PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Water
• Food & Beverage
• Electronics
• Coolants
• Designed for commercial or industrial filter applications

Commercial / Industrial / Filtration Applications
#1 & #2 Size Filter Housings:
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: BCSB1-316L-2FL-B-E)
BCSB-1/SBSB-1
BCSB-2/SBSB-2
Clamp or
Swing Bolt
Clamp or
Swing Bolt
       MODEL
         AND
     BAG SIZE
CLOSURE MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE*
GPM (LPM)
DRAIN
SIZE
 70 (265)
200 (757)
1/2”
1/2”
* Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are based upon fluid, viscosity,
   bag type, micron ratings and other factors.
PRODUCT
BCSB
Band Clamp
Single Bag
SBSB
Swing Bolt
Single Bag
1 = 7x1 6-1/2"
2 = 7x32"
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
Blank
FNPT
FL
RF Flange
TC
Ferrules
       MODEL BAG
SIZE
        MATERIAL      OPTIONSINLET/
OUTLET
SIZE
 CONNECTION
         TYPE
   GASKET
   BCSB            1–                 316L–                2–             FL–                  B–                     HP–                  E
304L = 304L
316L = 316L
304LC = 304L Coated
316LC = 316L Coated
304LEP = 304L
     Electropolished
316LEP = 316L
    Electropolished
C = Carbon Steel
Single Bag
Filter Housings
SB Series
 ORIENTATION
Blank
Mounting Legs
Gauge Ports (standard)
PG
Pressure Gauge (2)
P
Passivate
U
ASME Code “U” Stamp
NS
Built to ASME Code/